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Public Agenda

(2) Minutes Of:

March 24, 2021

AGENDA

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

April 21, 2021

(20) FULL LICENSURE APPLICANTS

Name

Elaina Misty Adderley
Shirin Bashir Amlani
Hima Reddy Ammana
Estylan Dan Arellano
Javid Mu'Az Baksh
Ariana Simone Barkley
Paige Liles Bell

Donald Gene Benson
Leland Berkwits

Sarah Lynn Bisch

. Brandon F. Bodie
. Jonathan T. Bradberry
. Kathryn Esther Brand

Alexandria L. Broadnax

. Heather M Brody

. Mark Bryant Burroughs
. Glenn Wallace Carman
. Spencer A. Carter

. Barbara Marie D'Orio

Eugene F. Delaune

. Joshua Adam Denney
. Leah Cream Drabick
. Marie-Carmelle Elie

James Russell Evans

. Wayne Sy Fang

. Justin Wade Fincher

. Karina Vanessa Foster

. Danielle Geraldi-Samara
. Sabrina Delese Goddard

Lindsey Marie Gordon

. Bradley Stephen Green
. David Mitchell Grodberg
. Felix S Guerra Castanon

Medical School

University of the West Indies, Barbados

Philadelphia Col of Osteopathic Med — GA Campus
Osmania Medical College

Edward Via Virginia College of Osteopathic Medicine
Rowan University School of Osteopathic Medicine
University of Pennsylvania School of Medicine
Edward Via Col of Osteopathic Med, Carolinas Camp
University of Arkansas College of Medicine
Northwestern University Medical School

Univ of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Univ of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Augusta University

University of Texas Medical School at Galveston
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
American University of The Caribbean

Edward Via Virginia College of Osteopathic Medicine
LSU School of Medicine New Orleans

Mercer Univ C of Health Prof Master of Med Science
Morehouse School Of Medicine

Tulane University School of Medicine

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
Dartmouth Medical School

Columbia Univ SUNY Downstate College of Medicine
University of Miami School of Medicine
Northwestern University Medical School

Mercer University School of Medicine

Univ of California LA, David Geffen School of Med
State University of New York Upstate Medical Univ
University of Oklahoma College of Medicine

West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine

St Georges University of London

Albert Einstein College of Medicine of Yeshiva Univ
Universidad Peruana Cayetano Heredia

1

Endorsement

USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
COMLEX/FL
COMLEX/OH
USMLE/WA
COMLEX/MS
USMLE/WI
NBME/IL
USMLE/MD
USMLE
USMLE/VA
USMLE/TX
USMLE
USMLE/NC
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/TN
NBME/GA
FLEX/FL
USMLE/OH
USMLE/PA
USMLE/NY
USMLE/VA
USMLE/WI
USMLE/NC
USMLE/CA
USMLE/NY
USMLE/TX
COMLEX
USMLE/OH
USMLE/NY
USMLE/OH



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Name

Hunter D Haley
Christian C Halloran
Meredith Lee Hartle
Jeffrey Todd Heckman
Armando Hevia

Cody Lee Hightower
Wesley Mark Hiser
Marshall Thomas Holland
Katelin Turner Holmes
Ginger Ann Holton

Russ Daniel Hopper
Jorge Luis Infante
Muhammad F Khalig
Alexander James Lea
Shauna Marjorie Levy
Brandon C Maisel Ramos
Yelena Ranika Makori
Max Praya Mam
Meridith Pringle Marlow
Bentley Howard Massey
Fuller Weston McCabe
Alex Jordan McDonald
Kathryn Lynn Miele
Sunita Mishra

Leonard T Morneau
Christian Stefan Muller
Ross Michael Ondersma
Smeet Patel

Viral M Patel

Pulin Patel

Firas Yousef Rafati
Abhijit Ajitkumar Raval
Robert Rhett Rhyne
Timothy M Sahawneh
Kataneh Salari
Lawrence Joseph Scalzo
Assem Sherieh

Omar Sheriff

Paul Joseph Shogan
Mathavan Sivarajah
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Medical School

Univ of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Case Western Reserve University School of Medicine
Kirksville College of Osteopathic Medicine

Univ of New England College of Osteopathic Med
University of Florida College of Medicine

Augusta University

University of Nebraska College of Medicine
Southern Illinois University School Of Medicine
Univ of Pikeville Kentucky Col of Osteopathic Med
University of Arkansas College of Medicine
Mercer University School of Medicine

University of Miami School of Medicine

Dow Medical College, University of Karachi
University of South Carolina School of Medicine
University of Texas - Houston Medical School
Edward Via Col of Osteo Med, Carolinas Campus
University of Louisville School of Medicine
Augusta University

Edward Via Col of Osteo Med, Carolinas Campus
Virginia Commonwealth Univ School of Medicine
Univ of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
University of Arizona College of Medicine

St Georges University of London

Touro University College Of Osteopathic Medicine
Wayne State University School of Medicine
Mercer U Col of HIth Prof Master of Med Sci Ross Univ
Rocky Vista University College of Osteopathic Med
Ross University

Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine

BJ Medical College. Ahmedabad

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of South Alabama College of Medicine
University of California San Diego School of Medicine
Nova SE Univ, Dr. Kiran C. Patel Col of Osteo Med
University of Damascus

Windsor University

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine
Saint Georges University

Endorsement

USMLE
USMLE/NY
COMLEX/OH
COMLEX/NY
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE/PA
USMLE/IA
COMLEX/OH
USMLE/CT
USMLE
USMLE/MN
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE/TX
COMLEX
USMLE/GA
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/MS
COMLEX/NE
USMLE/GA
USMLE/WA
USMLE/CT
COMLEX/NJ
USMLE/IN
USMLE/IL
COMLEX/AZ
USMLE/SC
COMLEX/MI
USMLE/TN
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/MI
COMLEX/OH
USMLE/IN
USMLE/PA
COMLEX/NE
USMLE/OH



74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
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Name

Adam Skipper

Jessica Allaway Smith
John Alan Stafford
Melissa Kay Stein
Angela Wade Strother
Ammar Taha

Robin Lydia Tillery
Trung Ly Tran

Ankur D Upadhyay
Kristen Vaughan
Priyanka Kim Wali
Charles Alexander Wiles
Austin Douglas Worley
Susie Bliss Cook Wright
Robert Miller Wright
Mikhail Leon Zelkind

Mona Aziz Zia
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Medical School
Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons
Kansas City University of Medicine & Biosciences

University of South Alabama College of Medicine

University of Damascus
University of Utah School of Medicine
University of Medicine of Ho Chi Minh City

Saint Georges University

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Keck School of Med of the Univ of Southern California
University of South Alabama College of Medicine

Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

University of South Alabama College of Medicine

University of South Alabama College of Medicine

First Moscow State Medical University

Saint Georges University

(23) LIMITED LICENSE APPLICANTS

Name

Ahmed Alnahhas
Amani K Bajunayd
FNU Duremala

Ana E Eusebio

Carlos V G Monterroso
Kamlesh J Jobanputra
Diala Tareq Khirfan
Ramayee S Nadarajan

Endorsement
COMLEX/FL
USMLE/TN
USMLE
COMLEX/MO
USMLE/TX
USMLE/IN
USMLE
USMLE/CA
USMLE
USMLE/LA
USMLE/CA
USMLE
COMLEX/MS
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/MO
USMLE/CA

Practice Location

Medical School Endorsement
Ross University LL/AL
King Abdulaziz University LL/AL
Aga Khan Med C, Aga Khan Univ LL/AL
U Autonoma De Santo Domingo LL/AL
Univ Francisco Marraquin LL/AL
Maharashtra Univ of Health Sci LL/AL
Jordan Univ of Sci & Technology LL/AL
Amrita School of Medicine LL/AL

(24) SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSE APPLICANTS

ame

Ll A

Farah Anees

Ryan Matthew Harris
Shilpa Saxena

Mark Lowell Yelderman

Type of Practice

Occupational Health
Occupational Health
Occupational Health
Occupational Health

S Baldwin Reg Med Dept. of Fam Med
UAB Huntsville Int Med Res Pro
UAB Montgomery Int. Med.

UAB Dept of Psychiatry Fellowship
UAB Mont. - Internal Med Res Pro
UAB Dept of Rad/Neurorad Sp Prof
UAB/Dept. of Nephrology Res. Pro.
USA Internal Med Res Prog.

Location
Texas
Texas

New Jersey
Texas

License
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(25) IMLCC License Report

(27) Temporary Emergency License Report

OTHER

(28) Dishonored Check Rule

CONFIDENTIAL AGENDA

REPORTS
(29) Physician Monitoring Report
(36) Francene A. Gayle, M.D.

(83) FSMB Report

ADMINISTRATICE COMPLAINTS/APPEALS (Filed)

(84) Gabriel H. Hester, M.D.
(93) Muhammad U. Kamal, M.D.
(97) Lloyd A. Manchikes, M.D.

(106) Edmond E. Wood, M.D.

APPLICANTS

(113) Aubrey B. Allen, D.O.

(190) Ram P. Balasubramanian, M.D.
(321) Oscar R.G. Bascug, D.O

(402) *Amanda Bertoli, M.D.

(485) *Jason B. Brown, M.D.
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(564) Thompson M. Foy, M.D.

(653) *Robert W. Greer, M.D.

(690) Natan Khishchenko, M.D.

(775) *Steven A. Mann, M.D.

(818) Harold C. Mason, M.D.

(1043) *Hugh K. Quach, M.D.

(1105) *Austin Stokes, D.O.

(1166) *Bing C. Vu, M.D.

* Approved by BME pending payment of NDC

REQUESTS
(1216) Jeffrey Coykendall, M.D.

(1222) Thomas Nielsen, M.D.

HEARINGS
(1239) Lauren E. Duensing, M.D. — Application Withdrawn
(1259) James S. Gunn, M.D. — Cancelled

(1268) Scott B. Porter, M.D.

ADDITIONAL

(1476) James S. Gunn, M.D. — Joint Settlement Agreement
(1481) Lauren E. Duensing, M.D. — Motion to Continue
(1483) Lauren E. Duensing, M.D. — BME Opposition to Motion

(1487) Kevin R. Diel, M.D. — AC/Joint Settlement Agreement
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